xfinity

Unlimited
Plan Name

1 Line Cost
2 Line Cost
3 Line Cost

4 Line Cost

How We Stack Up

xfinity mobile

New

Unlimited Plan

$45

$60

$90

$120

WWW.COMCASTCORPORATION.COM

verizon’

Welcome
Unlimited

$65

$110

$120

$120

5:3, AT&T

Unlimited
Starter

$65
$120
$135

$140

‘I Mobile

Base
Essentials

$60

$80

$100

$120

A/

COMCAST



